Bethlehem High School
Boys Junior Varsity Basketball
2018 - 2019

Coaches:

e Anthony Wilson, Head Coach

Players (13)

NAME

Joshua Crellin
Mario Cubello
Cameron Doyle
Matthew Fuscus
Marcus Gentile
Marko Gibbons
Franklin Haight
Liam Hanifin
Joseph Harvey
William Lanzoni
Evan Marshall
Anthony Morrison
Aidan Scharf

HOME NUMBER

42
3

23
33
5

24
44
34
12
22
11
4

14

AWAY NUMBER

42
3

23
33
5

24
44
34
12
22
11
4

14

Athletics Director: Len Kies
Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave

Delmar, NY, 12054

(518) 439-4921 ext 22113
www.bethlehemschools.org

GRADE NUMBER
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